Mother's Day Gift Box

Instructions No. 2824
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 1 hour

Say THANK YOU to your mother. With this beautiful and simple gift box you will make the best mother a huge joy.

As a first step, string the beads into different bracelets. Here you can choose the colour combination very
creatively.

For the next step, prime the chip box white and then paint a heart on the lid. Once dry, outline the heart with the
Micron Liner. Now cut a piece of photo cardboard and label it with the Micron Liner. You can add white accents

around the edge. For the 3D effect, now glue the piece to the box lid with 3D adhesive pads.

If you wish, you can also decorate the box with glued-on beads at the end.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

579599-01

10563

17363

579506-01

640756-01

640763-01

394611

710114

560078-80

708869

567206-06

762410

762717

Article name

Katsuki Bead mixSummer

Pearl Letter Set, RoundWhite

Beads set, round, hearts

Mini-Pearl metal "Star", 6 piecesGold

VBS Wax beads, @ 3 mm, 1,250 piecesGold
VBS Wax beads, @ 4 mm, 1.000 piecesGold
Magic-Stretch rubber cord

VBS Wooden chip box "Round”, @ 6 cm
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

Photo cardboard block "Uni"

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

Sakura Gelly Roll

Qty



