

Mother's Day Gift Box

Instructions No. 2824

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 1 hour

Say THANK YOU to your mother. With this beautiful and simple gift box you will make the best mother a huge joy.



As a first step, string the beads into different bracelets. Here you can choose the colour combination very creatively.

For the next step, prime the chip box white and then paint a heart on the lid. Once dry, outline the heart with the Micron Liner. Now cut a piece of photo cardboard and label it with the Micron Liner. You can add white accents around the edge. For the 3D effect, now glue the piece to the box lid with 3D adhesive pads.

If you wish, you can also decorate the box with glued-on beads at the end.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
579599-01	Katsuki Bead mixSummer	1
10563	Pearl Letter Set, RoundWhite	1
17363	Beads set, round, hearts	1
579506-01	Mini-Pearl metal "Star", 6 piecesGold	1
640756-01	VBS Wax beads, Ø 3 mm, 1,250 piecesGold	1
640763-01	VBS Wax beads, Ø 4 mm, 1.000 piecesGold	1
394611	Magic-Stretch rubber cord	1
710114	VBS Wooden chip box "Round", Ø 6 cm	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
27503	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlPastel-Pink	1
708869	Photo cardboard block "Uni"	1
567206-06	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
762717	Sakura Gelly Roll	1